
Water Management  Master

Schedule - 1st Semester 

Room 114 (Environmental Department Building)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00 CDS

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13.00-14:00

14:00-15:00 SWU From 14:30-16h30

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00 ECP HM From 16:30-18h30

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

CDS Control and Decision Systems Eng. Theo Fernandes

ECP Estuarine and Coastal Processes Prof. João Gomes Ferreira

SWU Sustainability  of Water Use Prof. António Carmona Rodrigues

HM Hydrological Modeling Prof. António Carmona Rodrigues

47433 Andrea Prokesova; a.prokesova@campus.fct.unl.pt

47451 Vratislav Behal; v.behal@campus.fct.unl.pt

47284 Gabriela Zapletalova; g.zapletalova@campus.fct.unl.pt

47319 Jakub Svoboda; j.svoboda@campus.fct.unl.pt

47426 Kristyna Kralova; k.kralova@campus.fct.unl.pt
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acr@fct.unl.pt

mailto:theo.fernandes@chimp.pt
mailto:joao@hoomi.com
mailto:acr@fct.unl.pt

